Hangler 3-aks gardintrailer haevetag + keepstokke,

Curtains

Registration
Year

Ref. no.
Fabriksny

Brakes
Drum brakes

Beskrivelse
Call or write for more information:

Trailers
3

Ny

2025
5037

Chassis

Total axle load

Axle type
Airsuspension
Kingpin pressure
Wheelbase axle 1-2
Wheelbase axle 2-3
Fifth wheel height

truck body / box
Bottom

Length inside
Inside width

Inside height front
Inside height rear

Poulsen Trucks & Trailers ApS
Vrgndingvej 8A
8700 Horsens

Seelgere

Philip K. Bredahl
philip@poulsentrucks.com
+45 74 67 11 12

+45 28 90 01 31

Magnus K Jensen
magnhus@poulsentrucks.com

24.000kg
SAF

W

18.000kg
1.310mm
1.310mm
1.150mm

Tree
13.650mm
2.480mm
2.740mm
2.790mm

Inside width (rear posts)

+45 74671112 / philip@poulsenbiler.com

2.460mm

. +45 28 70 40 03

Tyres

Dimensions
1st axle tyres L-R%
2nd axle tyres L-R%
3rd axle tyres L-R%

Weight

Loading capacity
Total weight
Empty weight

385/65 R22,5"

100-100
100-100
100-100

35.520kg
42.000kg
6.480kg















